
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

0 

16 

9 

291 

76 

70 

7 

27 

32 

Name 

Kiem Tjong 

Todd Strong 

Eric Inkrott 

Kim Madrid 

Steve Yarborough 

John Puccini 

Sherman Johnston 

Matthew Kelly 

Dana Larsen 

Class 

2PCF 

2FF 

2CF 

2CF 

2CF 

2CF 

2CF 

2PCF 

2CF 

Best Tm 

2:27.055 

2:27.862 

2:28.067 

2:33.837 

2:38.226 

2:42.632 

2:43.080 

2:44.680 

2:50.676 

2nd Best 

2:28.608 

2:28.852 

2:28.700 

2:34.350 

2:38.555 

2:44.951 

2:43.987 

2:46.315 

2:51.259 

Year 

1986 

1971 

1979 

1978 

1977 

1982 

1976 

1983 

1976 

Make/Model 

Swift DB1 FF 

Titan Mk6 

Crossle FF 35F 

Crossle FF 

Crossle 32F 

PRS RH02 

Crossle 32F 

Reynard RF83 

Merlyn Mark 29 

Color 

White/Orange 

Blue 

Orange/Red 

Pink/Blue 

Red 

Burgundy/White/Black 

Black 

Orange/Blue 

Yellow 

Hometown 

Las Vegas NV 

Pollock Pines CA 

Upland CA 

Cedar City UT 

Reno NV 

Cave Creek AZ 

Meridian ID 

Sierra Madre CA 

Simi Valley CA 

Sorted on best lap time
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2024 Spring Mountain SpeedTour 

 Group 2  

Group 2 Qualifying 2 

Qualifying started at 9:58:16 

Spring Mountain Motorsports 3.230 miles 

10/20/2024 09:55 


